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Team # Group Age Won Lost Place

1 0 0 50

2 0 0 50

3 0 50

4 0 50

5 0 50

6 0 0 55

Time Runs Runs

8:00

9:15

10:30

12:00

1:15

2:30

3:45

5:00

Time Runs Runs

8:00

9:15

10:30

12:00

1:15

Time Runs Runs

8:00

10:30

Field 1 for the 8:00 am game can sometimes be a problem  for the pitcher looking directly into the 

sun.  If this is an issue, and managers agree, the start of the game can be delayed up to 15 minutes 

until a more favorable time for the pitcher.
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Other Notes

Run Equalizers

Nor Cal Warriors

Cornerstone

Nor Cal Warriors, Hara's and Cornerstone give B & R Company, North Valley Seniors and Supreme 

Athletics Outlaws 3 runs
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NCSSA 6 Team Bracket

Dates of play September 7th & 8th, 2019 USCCP, Medford, Oregon
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