		NC	SSA 6 Team E	Bracket			
					ILE.		
Dates	of play	September 7th &		@ USCCP, Medford, Orego			Oregon
Team #			Group	Age	Won	Lost	Place
1	Nor Cal Wa	irriors	00	50			
2	Hara's		0.0	50			
3	B & R Company		0	50			
4	Supreme Athletics Outlaws		0	50			
5	North Valley Seniors		0	50			
6	Cornerstone		0 0	55			
	Saturday, September 7th			Field 6			
Time	Team		Runs	Runs		Team	
8:00	North Valle	ey Seniors			Cornerstone		
9:15	North Valle	ey Seniors			B & R Company		
10:30	B & R Com	pany			Cornerstone		
12:00	Nor Cal Wa	irriors			Cornerstone		
1:15	B & R Com	pany			Supreme Athletics Outlaws		
2:30	Hara's				Nor Cal Warriors		
3:45	Supreme A	thletics Outlaws			Nor Cal Warriors		
5:00	Supreme A	thletics Outlaws			Hara's		
	·						
	Sunday	, September 8th			Field 6		
Time	Team		Runs	Runs	Team		
8:00	Nor Cal Warriors				B & R Company		
9:15	Hara's				B & R Company		
10:30	North Valle	ey Seniors			Nor Cal Warriors		
12:00	North Valle	ey Seniors			Hara's		
1:15	Cornerston	е			Hara's		
			1				
	Sunday, September 8th				Field 1		
Time		Team	Runs	Runs		Team	
8:00	North Valle	•			Supreme Athletics Outlaws		
10:30	Cornerston	е			Supreme A	thletics Ou	tlaws
			"				
			Run Equaliz				
	arriors, Hara Jutlaws 3 rui	's and Cornerstone ; ns	give B & R Co	mpany, Nc	orth Valley Se	eniors and S	upreme
			Other Note	20			
iold 1 for	the 8.00 am	game can comotime			nitcharlack	ing directly	into the
		game can sometime and managers agree					